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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 83—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 46

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part

Ref.

List|
No.

Effective

From

To*

85.19.059

85.19.059

85.19.099

85.19.109

90.10.049

90.24.011

90.24.011

97.07.009

Air circuit breakers rated 660 volt, 400 amp-
4000 amp with breaking capacity of 100 KA
Contractors rated 660V 25-1000 amps with 3
main poles and 6 auxiliary contracts
Automatic reclosers, peculiar to use for
identification and isolation of faults in high
voltage lines and equipment
Lampbholders, pilot, when declared: ..
(2) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
making (not repairing) radios and
television receivers; or
(b) by an importer that they will be sold only
to a manufacturer for use by him only
in making (not repairing) radios and
television receivers
Trimming or cutting appliances for photographs
or film, as may be approved:
Approved:
Kodak rollpaper cutter model SRD-K
Kodak master rollpaper cutter model
12RD-K
Kodak 2610 automatic film cutter
Kodak 110 cutter tabber
Kodak 110 automatic tabber
Kodak 110 cutter mounter .. ..
Murphy engine protection equipment 20PJ,
20P7J, 20SD220, 20SD250, 20TJ, 20T2i,
20TD220, 20TD250, 20V3J, 20VZIL12S,
20P27, 20P275, 20P75, 20P75]
“Nuday” MFN hydra analyser hydraulic circuit
tester
Reel seats, rod ferrules, cork handles, gimbals,
winch fittings, spinning guides, roller guide
rings, tip rings, bridge guide rings and
ceramic guide rings, when declared by a
manufacturer for use by him only in making
fishing rods

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

10.8

10.8

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.8

83

83

83

83

83
83

83
83

83
83

83

83

1/2/75
1/2/75

1/1/74

1/4/75

1/4/75
1/4/75

1/4/75
1/4/75
1/4/75
1/4/75
1/7/74

1/4/75

1/1/75

31/3/71
31/3/77

30/6/78

30/6/78

30/6/80
30/6/80

30/6/80
30/6/80
30/6/80
30/6/80
30/6/78

30/6/80

30/9/77

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the

date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

29.14.009
29.14.009
30.03.099
30.03.099

32.09.079
38.11.039
38.19.299
39.01.012
39.01.012
39.01.012
39.01.012
44.14.001}
44.14.009
66.03.001
74.19.069
84.10.009
84.59.139

MGK... Allethrin
Nickel acetate
Chymoral 100
Lincocin:

sterile solution:

disposal . . . vials

Resins . . . paint ..
Ammati X
Isoterce .. .. ..
Araldite 6074 . . . coatings . . ..
Epikote AX514, DX57 . . . coatings
Epikote 1004 . . . coatings ..
Epikote 2057 . . . coatings ..
Veneer, sliced . . . board

Sticks . . . like

Reel . . . rods .
Self-priming . . . (3 h.p.)
Crimping . . . cable

MISCELLANEOUS

21
21




